
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
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LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1852
ANSWERED ON:08.03.2011
TRAINING OF FARMERS
Singh Shri Sukhdev

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the National Commission on Farmers has recommended for providing training to one man and woman in all Gram Panchayats in the country; and

(b): if so, the details thereof and the status of the implementation of the said provision in the country, particularly in Punjab?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FOOD
PROCESSING INDUSTRIES (SHRI ARUN YADAV)

(a) & (b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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